
Rewari - Ratangarh Mela Special (UnReserved)/04738XXX - Pass - NWR 
RE/Rewari Junction to RTGH/Ratangarh Junction 

4h 0m - 242 km - 7 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 RE Rewari Junction 15:05 0 1 0 73 242 NWR
2 KNNK Kanina Khas 15:33 15:35 2m 0 1 34 89 NWR
3 MHRG Mahendragarh 15:46 15:48 2m 0 1 50 79 NWR
4 STNL Satnali 16:06 16:08 2m 0 1 74 85 NWR
5 LHU Loharu Junction 16:20 16:23 3m 0 1 91 58 269 NWR
6 SDLP Sadulpur Junction 17:15 17:20 5m 0 1 141 62 235 NWR
7 DKX Dudhwakhara 17:48 17:50 2m 0 1 170 115 NWR
8 CUR Churu Junction 18:05 18:15 10m 0 1 199 51 NWR
9 RTGH Ratangarh Junction 19:05 0 1 242 - NWR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Sep 30 2024 (17:03)

Sep 30 2024 (17:03)

1

1


